

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3640 of 2024

Suresh Singh Bhupal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

28.06.2024	Mr. Rajiv Shrivatava, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ravindra Agrawal and Mr. Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vivek Sharma, Additional Advocate General with Mr. S.S. Baghel, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. Mr. Sunil Otwani, counsel for respondent No. 3. List this case on 16th July, 2024 in fresh matter. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	