

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.3640 of 2024

Suresh Singh Bhupal

Versus

State Of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

16/07/2024	Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Sunil Otwani, Advocate for Respondent No.3. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner prays for and is granted 07 days' time to file rejoinder. List this case immediately thereafter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Abhigya.S	