

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.3640 of 2024

Suresh Singh Bhupal

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

31/07/2024	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastave, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Ravindra Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Shaleen Singh Baghel, Dy. G.A. for the State. At the request made by State counsel, list this case on Tuesday i.e. 6th August, 2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Abhigya.S	