



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3640 of 2024

SURESH SINGH BHUPAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order On Board

06/08/2024	Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. Malay Shrivastava and Mr. Rakesh Kumar Manikpuri, learned counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Upasana Mehta, Dy. G. A. for the State. Mr. Sunil Otwani, along with Mr. Shobhit Koshta, learned counsel for respondent No.3. List this case along with WPS No.3145 of 2024. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
Parul	