



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 3640 of 2024**

**SURESH SINGH BHUPAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                     |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                     |
| <b>08/08/2024</b> | <p>List the case along with WPS No. 3145 of 2024.</p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| Pawan             |                                                                                                                     |